AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACY

2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE
0001 See Block 16C See Schedule
8. {8 BY conE ™MPS 7 ADMINISTEREL BY (¥ other than tom 8) CODE {

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAC TOR (o, sirest, courvy, Stafe and 2P God) ) |9~ MIENDMENT OF GOLICITATION NO.
SYBASE INC
6903 ROCKLEDGE DR 58, DATED (SEE /TEM 1)
FL 10
BETHESDA MD 20817-1132 SOCTICATION TF SONTRACTIORDER o

X Gs-BSE—szlza
CPSC-F-11-0002

*omapcrmprecrint
FACILITY CODE 09/2%/2010
11 TR TTENONLY APPLIES TU ANENDNENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[C)the above ] i in e #s et forth in e 14, Thws Nour arcd dete Specifed for receipl of Oiers O d,  [Tis not ch
Offers must Hedge receipt of this dry prior {0 th hour and dete specified in the solicetion or as smended, by one of ihe following methods: (e) By complating
lteme & snd 15, and retuming capies of the 1By leduing receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitied; or (<) By
separste [eitar o7 islegram which inchudes & ref tohe i anct i FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 1O BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Hby
v of this amendiment you desirs © change gn offer slresdy submitied, suoh change msy be made by e o latier, provided sach pram or lettsr makes
10 the solicitmlion mexd s dmant, and is priot (o the opaning hour and date speciied
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f roquired} Net Increase: $12,144.58

0100R11DCC-2011-5994800000~EXITIT2400~2571
13. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOTHFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFTES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER I8 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spacity sulhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO, IN fTEM 104, ¢

B,WEMMNMERECMWTMDER!SM‘@TORELECTMMW CHANGES (such ss changes in oice,
appropriation dafe. aic) SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). f = perry

X SUBJECT TO THE AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS 52.232-18

. IMPORTANT:  Cordractor s not (X4 requined 1 siges this document and retum 1 .. copies io the issuing ofice.
14, DEBCRIPTION OF m&NONﬁNTMOOHCATION {Crgarred by UCF section dngs, i chng Sutyect matter where foxsibie }
DUNS Number:

Modification 0001 to contract CPSC-F-11-0002 is igsued to:

{1} Incrementally fund this contract in the amount of $12,144.58 for a pericd of three (3)
months beginning October 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010.

{2) As a result this contract has increased by $12,144,.58 from $0.00 to $12,144.58,
{3) Additional funding will be provided, by modification, when funds become available.

(4) All terms arnd conditions remain unchanged and in full effect.

Continued ..,
Except a8 provided herein, alf tarms snd condiions of 1he document referenced in e BA or 10A, UMW remaina unchenged snd in ol force and effect.
15A NAME AND TITLE OF OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinf}

xM " Lm,e fm%ueﬂe/ 4 —
44", foa /70

N8N 7540-01-152-8070 v J STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) /

Previous edtion unusadle : . Prascrived by G8A
FAR {48 CFR) §3.243



http:12,144.58
http:12,144.58
http:12,144.58
http:12,144.58

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
GS-35F-5212H/CPSC~F~11-0002/0001

PAGE

OF
.3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SYBASE INC

TEM NO.
(&)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
{B}

QUANTITY
<)

UNIT
(D}

UNIT PRICE

(E)

AMOUNT

{F)

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

P/N: 20315 Data Architect Windows XB
Fully Funded Obligation Amount$l, 528.00

Change Item 0002 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

P/N: 15064 ADAPTIVE SERVER ENTERPRISE EDITION
FOR WINDOWS WORKPLACE X64
Fully Funded Obligation Amount$17,934.00

Change Item 0003 to read as follows {amount shown
is the obligated amount):

P/N: 15064 ADAPTIVE SERVER ENTERPRISE EDITICN
FOR WINDOWS WORKPLACE X 64
Fully Funded Obligation Amount$5,382.00

Change Item 0004 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

P/N: 15064 ADAPTIVE SERVER ENTERPRISE EDITION
FOR WINDOWS WORKPLACE X 64
Fully Funded Obligation Amount$11,867.00

Change Item 0005 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

P/N: 15064 ADAPTIVE SERVER ENTERPRISE EDITION
FOR WINDOWS WORKPLACE X 64
Fully Funded Obligation Amount$ll,867.00

Change Item 0006 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

P/N: 98592 (16260) GSA STANDARD SUPPORT CONTACTS
(4)

Accounting Info:
0100A10DCC~2011~9994800000~EXITIT2400-25710
$0.00 (Subject to Availability of Funds)

Continued ...

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

1,528,

8,967,

2,691,

11,867,

11,867,

00

00

00,

00

00

.00

382.00

4,483.52

1,345.56

2,966.75

2,966.75

0.00

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by (3SA
FAR (48 CFR) 83.110



’ REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED FAGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET) o _35p 551 21/CPSC-F-11-0002/0001 3 l 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SYBASE INC
TEMNO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANHTYFNW UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B} (Cy D) (E) (F}
Change Item 0007 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0007 P/N: 98995 SOLVED CASES INCLUDED (4 CONTACTS) 1 {EA 0.00 0.00
Contact 1D #:
553022-TBD
553023-TBD
553024~-TBD
553025-TBD
379774-TBD
285835~LiWwang (301)504-6963 lwanglcpsc.gov
362440-David Liu (301)504-6869 tliulcpsc.gov
362439~Albert Anders (301)504-7663 aanders
@cpsc.gov
Accounting Info:
0100A10DCC-2011~-99%4800000~-EXITIT2400~-25710
$0.00 (Subject to Availability of Funds)
NSN 7540-01-152-8087 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponscred by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53,110



